
ZĞĚŶŝ�ďƌ͘ /ŐƌŝĐĂ �ƌŽũ�ŝŐƌĂēĂ �ĂŶƌ
ϭ 3(6��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
Ϯ ),)$��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϯ 1%$��N�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϰ 1)/�0DGGHQ��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϱ $2�7HQQLV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϲ 1%$��.�3OD\JURXQGV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϳ 6WHHS ϭ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϴ ::(��N�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϵ 0RUWDO�.RPEDW��� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϬ 8)&�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϭ ,QMXVWLFH�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϮ 7HNNHQ�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϯ 'LUW�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϰ 5RFNHW�/HDJXH ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϱ 6XSHU�7R\�&DUV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϲ 1DVFDU�+HDW�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϳ 'XFDWL���WK�$QQLYHUVDU\ ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϴ 0;�YV�$79�$OO�2XW ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϵ 7HDP�6RQLF�5DFLQJ ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϮϬ )RUPXOD�)������ ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϭ %$-$�(GJH�RI�&RQWURO ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϮϮ 0RQVWHU�-DP�6WHHO�7LWDQV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϯ 0RQVWHU�(QHUJ\�6XSHUFURVV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϰ :UHFNIHVW ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϱ &DOO�RI�'XW\�&ROG�:DU ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϲ $VVDVVLQV�&UHHG�9DOKDOOD ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
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Ϯϳ )RUWQLWH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϴ *7$�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϵ 7KH�6XUJH�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϬ 0HWDO�*HDU�6ROLG�9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϭ /RUGV�RI�WKH�)DOOHQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϮ %ORRGERUQH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϯ 'RRP ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϰ )RU�+RQRU ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϱ +RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϲ .LOO]RQH�6KDGRZ�)DOO ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϳ 8QWLO�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϴ 0HWDO�*HDU�6ROLG�7KH�3KDQWRP�3DLQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϵ )ULGD\�WKH���WK ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϬ 1LRK�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϭ )DOORXW�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϮ 0DILD�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϯ :ROIHQVWHLQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϰ ,QIDPRXV�6HFRQG�6RQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϱ *RG�RI�:DU�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϲ 6QLSHU�(OLWH�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϳ /HJR�%DWPDQ�� ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϰϴ 7HQQLV�LQ�WKH�)DFH ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϰϵ &ORXGV�	�6KHHS�� ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϬ /LWWOH�%LJ�3ODQHW�� ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϭ %HQ�7HQ ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϮ 7HUUDULD ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϯ 3RZHU�5DQJHUV Ϯ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϰ (YHU\ERG\
V�7HQQLV ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϱ 0RYLQJ�2XW ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϲ 5DSDOD�3UR�6HULHV ϭ $UNDGQH
ϱϳ 7HWUDPLQRV ϰ $UNDGQH
ϱϴ %ULFN�%UHDNHU ϰ $UNDGQH
ϱϵ )DUPLQJ�6LPXODWRU��� ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϬ 7ULFN\�7RZHUV ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϭ 6XSHU�+RW ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϮ 6WUDQGHG�'HHS ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϯ 2YHUFRRNHG�� ϰ $UNDGQH



ZĞĚŶŝ�ďƌ͘ /ŐƌŝĐĂ �ƌŽũ�ŝŐƌĂēĂ �ĂŶƌ
ϭ 3(6��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
Ϯ ),)$��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϯ 1%$��N�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϰ 1)/�0DGGHQ��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϱ $2�7HQQLV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϲ 7HQQLV�:RUOG�7RXU�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϳ 1%$��.�3OD\JURXQGV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϴ 6WHHS ϭ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϵ ::(��N�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϬ 0RUWDO�.RPEDW��� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϭ 8)&�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϮ ,QMXVWLFH�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϯ 7HNNHQ�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϰ 'LUW�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϱ 0RWR�*3��� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϲ 5RFNHW�/HDJXH ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϳ 6XSHU�7R\�&DUV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϴ 1DVFDU�+HDW�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϵ 'XFDWL���WK�$QQLYHUVDU\ ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϮϬ 0;�YV�$79�$OO�2XW ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϭ 7HDP�6RQLF�5DFLQJ ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϮϮ )RUPXOD�)������ ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϯ %$-$�(GJH�RI�&RQWURO ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϰ 0RQVWHU�-DP�6WHHO�7LWDQV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϱ 0RQVWHU�(QHUJ\�6XSHUFURVV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϲ :UHFNIHVW ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϳ &DOO�RI�'XW\�&ROG�:DU ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϴ $VVDVVLQV�&UHHG�9DOKDOOD ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϵ 6SLGHUPDQ�0LOHV�0RUDOHV ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϬ )RUWQLWH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϭ *7$�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϮ 7KH�6XUJH�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϯ 0HWDO�*HDU�6ROLG�9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϰ /RUGV�RI�WKH�)DOOHQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϱ %ORRGERUQH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϲ 'RRP ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϳ )RU�+RQRU ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϴ +RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϵ .LOO]RQH�6KDGRZ�)DOO ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϬ 8QWLO�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϭ 0HWDO�*HDU�6ROLG�7KH�3KDQWRP�3DLQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
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ϰϮ )ULGD\�WKH���WK ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϯ 1LRK�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϰ )DOORXW�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϱ 0DILD�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϲ �ĞƚƌŽŝƚ��ĞĐŽŵĞ�,ƵŵĂŶ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϳ ,QIDPRXV�6HFRQG�6RQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϴ *RG�RI�:DU�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϵ 6QLSHU�(OLWH�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϱϬ /HJR�%DWPDQ�� ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϭ -XVW�'DQFH����� Ϯ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϮ 7HQQLV�LQ�WKH�)DFH ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϯ &ORXGV�	�6KHHS�� ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϰ /LWWOH�%LJ�3ODQHW�� ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϱ %HQ�7HQ ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϲ 7HUUDULD ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϳ 3RZHU�5DQJHUV Ϯ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϴ (YHU\ERG\
V�7HQQLV ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϵ $SH�(VFDSH ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϲϬ &DUWRRQ�1HWZRUN��%DWWOH�&UDVKHUV ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϲϭ 0RYLQJ�2XW ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϲϮ 5DSDOD�3UR�6HULHV ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϯ 7HWUDPLQRV ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϰ %ULFN�%UHDNHU ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϱ )DUPLQJ�6LPXODWRU��� ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϲ 7ULFN\�7RZHUV ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϳ 6XSHU�+RW ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϴ 6WUDQGHG�'HHS ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϵ 2YHUFRRNHG�� ϰ $UNDGQH
ϳϬ ,QILQLWH�0LQL�*ROI ϭ $UNDGQH
ϳϭ :RUPV�5XPEOH ϰ $UNDGQH

ZĞĚŶŝ�ďƌ͘ /ŐƌŝĐĂ �ƌŽũ�ŝŐƌĂēĂ �ĂŶƌ
ϭ 3(6��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
Ϯ ),)$��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϯ 1%$��N�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϰ $2�7HQQLV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϱ 7HQQLV�:RUOG�7RXU�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϲ 1%$��.�3OD\JURXQGV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϳ 6WHHS ϭ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϴ ::(��N�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϵ 0RUWDO�.RPEDW��� Ϯ dƵēĞ
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ϭϬ 8)&�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϭ ,QMXVWLFH�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϮ 7HNNHQ�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϯ 'LUW�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϰ 0RWR�*3��� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϱ 5RFNHW�/HDJXH ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϲ 6XSHU�7R\�&DUV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϳ 1DVFDU�+HDW�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϴ 'XFDWL���WK�$QQLYHUVDU\ ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϵ 0;�YV�$79�$OO�2XW ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϮϬ 7HDP�6RQLF�5DFLQJ ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϭ :5&�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϮϮ )RUPXOD�)������ ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϯ %$-$�(GJH�RI�&RQWURO ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϰ 0RQVWHU�-DP�6WHHO�7LWDQV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϱ 0RQVWHU�(QHUJ\�6XSHUFURVV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
Ϯϲ 6SLGHUPDQ�0LOHV�0RUDOHV ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϳ )RUWQLWH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϴ 0DUYHO�$YHQJHUV ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϵ *7$�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϬ 7KH�6XUJH�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϭ 0HWDO�*HDU�6ROLG�9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϮ /RUGV�RI�WKH�)DOOHQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϯ %ORRGERUQH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϰ 'RRP ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϱ )RU�+RQRU ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϲ +RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϳ .LOO]RQH�6KDGRZ�)DOO ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϴ 8QWLO�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϵ 0HWDO�*HDU�6ROLG�7KH�3KDQWRP�3DLQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϬ )ULGD\�WKH���WK ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϭ 1LRK�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϮ )DOORXW�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϯ 0DILD�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϰ *RG�RI�:DU�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϱ :ROIHQVWHLQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϲ 6QLSHU�(OLWH�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϰϳ /HJR�%DWPDQ�� ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϰϴ -XVW�'DQFH����� Ϯ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϰϵ 7HQQLV�LQ�WKH�)DFH ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϬ &ORXGV�	�6KHHS�� ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϭ /LWWOH�%LJ�3ODQHW�� ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϮ %HQ�7HQ ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ



ϱϯ 7HUUDULD ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϰ 3RZHU�5DQJHUV Ϯ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϱ (YHU\ERG\
V�7HQQLV ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϲ 0RYLQJ�2XW ϰ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϱϳ 5DSDOD�3UR�6HULHV ϭ $UNDGQH
ϱϴ 7HWUDPLQRV ϰ $UNDGQH
ϱϵ %ULFN�%UHDNHU ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϬ )DUPLQJ�6LPXODWRU��� ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϭ 7ULFN\�7RZHUV ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϮ 6XSHU�+RW ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϯ 6WUDQGHG�'HHS ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϰ 2YHUFRRNHG�� ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϱ ,QILQLWH�0LQLJROI ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϲ :RUPV�5XPEOH ϰ $UNDGQH
ϲϳ 6RQLF�)RUFHV ϭ $UNDGQH
ϲϴ 6RQLF�0DQLD Ϯ $UNDGQH
ϲϵ %RPELQJ�%XVWHUV ϭ $UNDGQH
ϳϬ $&7�,7�287��$�JDPH�RI�&KDUDGHV ϰ $UNDGQH

ZĞĚŶŝ�ďƌ͘ /ŐƌŝĐĂ �ƌŽũ�ŝŐƌĂēĂ �ĂŶƌ
ϭ 3(6��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
Ϯ ),)$��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϯ 1%$��N�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϰ $2�7HQQLV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϱ 1%$��.�3OD\JURXQGV�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϲ 0RUWDO�.RPEDW��� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϳ 8)&�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϴ ,QMXVWLFH�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϵ 7HNNHQ�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϭϬ 'LUW�� ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϭ 5RFNHW�/HDJXH ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϮ )������ ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϯ 7HDP�6RQLF�5DFLQJ ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϰ 0RQVWHU�(QHUJ\�6XSHUFURVV ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϱ 0DUYHO�$YHQJHUV ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϲ )RUWQLWH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϳ *7$�9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϴ :DWFK�'RJV�/HJLRQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϵ *RG�RI�:DU�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϮϬ 0DILD�,,, ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϭ 1LRK�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
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ϮϮ 6QLSHU�(OLWH�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϯ )RU�+RQRU ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϰ )DOORXW����:RUOGV ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϱ +RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϲ %ORRGERUQH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϳ 2YHUFRRNHG�� ϰ �ƌŬĂĚŶĞ
Ϯϴ /HJR�%DWPDQ�� ϭ �ƌŬĂĚŶĞ
Ϯϵ /LWWOH�%LJ�3ODQHW�� ϰ �ƌŬĂĚŶĞ

ZĞĚŶŝ�ďƌ͘ /ŐƌŝĐĂ �ƌŽũ�ŝŐƌĂēĂ �ĂŶƌ
ϭ ),)$��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
Ϯ 1%$��.�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϯ 3(6��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϰ 7HQQLV�:RUOG�7RXU�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϱ 3*$�7RXU��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϲ %DWWOH�*URXQGV ϰ dƵēĞ
ϳ 0RUWDO�.RPEDW��� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϴ 8)&�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϵ &UDVK�7HDP�5DFLQJ ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϬ 1HHG�IRU�6SHHG�3D\EDFN ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϭ 5RFNHW�/HDJXH ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϮ :UHFNIHVW ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϯ 0DUYHO�$YHQJHUV ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϰ :DWFK�'RJV�/HJLRQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϱ *7$�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϲ 7KH�$UW�RI�+RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϳ +RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϴ %DWWOHILHOG�9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϵ %DWWOHILHOG�, ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϮϬ &DOO�RI�'XW\�%ODFN�2SV�,,, ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϭ &DOO�RI�'XW\�%ODFN�2SV�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϮϮ 8QFKDUWHG�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϯ *RG�RI�:DU�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϰ %ORRGERUQH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϱ 8QWLO�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϲ 5HVLGHQW�(YLO�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϳ +LWPDQ�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϴ ,QIDPRXV�6HFRQG�6RQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϵ 7KH�/DVW�RI�8V�5HPDVWHUHG ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϬ )DOORXW�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϭ 'HVWLQ\�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ

<ŽŶǌŽůĂ�ďƌŽũ�W^ϱͲϬϱ



ϯϮ )RUWQLWH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϯ +XQWHUV�$UHQD ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϰ +HOO�/HW�/RRVH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϱ 5DWFKHW�	�&ODQN� ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϯϲ %DWPDQ�$UNKDP�.QLJKW ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϯϳ 6WUDQGHG�'HHS ϭ �ƌŬĂĚŶĂ
ϯϴ 2YHUFRRNHG�� ϰ �ƌŬĂĚŶĂ
ϯϵ &UDVK�%DQGLFRRW ϭ �ƌŬĂĚŶĂ

ZĞĚŶŝ�ďƌ͘ /ŐƌŝĐĂ �ƌŽũ�ŝŐƌĂēĂ �ĂŶƌ
ϭ ),)$��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
Ϯ 1%$��.�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϯ 3(6��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϰ 7HQQLV�:RUOG�7RXU�� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϱ 3*$�7RXU��� ϰ ^ƉŽƌƚ
ϲ %DWWOH�*URXQGV ϰ dƵēĞ
ϳ 0RUWDO�.RPEDW��� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϴ 8)&�� Ϯ dƵēĞ
ϵ &UDVK�7HDP�5DFLQJ ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϬ 1HHG�IRU�6SHHG�3D\EDFN ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϭ 5RFNHW�/HDJXH ϰ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϮ :UHFNIHVW ϭ sŽǎŶũĞ
ϭϯ 0DUYHO�$YHQJHUV ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϰ :DWFK�'RJV�/HJLRQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϱ *7$�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϲ 7KH�$UW�RI�+RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϳ +RUL]RQ�=HUR�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϴ %DWWOHILHOG�9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϭϵ %DWWOHILHOG�, ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϮϬ &DOO�RI�'XW\�%ODFN�2SV�,,, ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϭ &DOO�RI�'XW\�%ODFN�2SV�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϮϮ 8QFKDUWHG�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϯ *RG�RI�:DU�,9 ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϰ %ORRGERUQH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϱ 8QWLO�'DZQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϲ 5HVLGHQW�(YLO�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϳ +LWPDQ�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϴ ,QIDPRXV�6HFRQG�6RQ ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
Ϯϵ 7KH�/DVW�RI�8V�5HPDVWHUHG ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϬ )DOORXW�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϭ 'HVWLQ\�� ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ

<ŽŶǌŽůĂ�ďƌŽũ�W^ϱͲϬϲ



ϯϮ )RUWQLWH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϯ +XQWHUV�$UHQD ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϰ +HOO�/HW�/RRVH ϭ �ǀĂŶƚƵƌĞ
ϯϱ 5DWFKHW�	�&ODQN� ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϯϲ %DWPDQ�$UNKDP�.QLJKW ϭ �ĞēŝũĞ
ϯϳ 6WUDQGHG�'HHS ϭ �ƌŬĂĚŶĂ
ϯϴ 2YHUFRRNHG�� ϰ �ƌŬĂĚŶĂ
ϯϵ &UDVK�%DQGLFRRW ϭ �ƌŬĂĚŶĂ


